     SERIES
AREA LIGHT –  OUTDOOR FIXTURE
2 0 2 1
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# NOVA_2108
HIGH QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
• 10-year Warranty
• Multiple Stocked Finish Options (White, Bronze, Black, Grey)

CONTROLS
NOVA SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
75 | 110 | 150 WATT
ESL - AL - (yy) - 2 (xx) - - (ff) (mm) - (T) - -
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - VOLTAGE - FINISH MOUNT - LENS - OPTIONS - CONTROLS
CONTROLS
OCC ( Occupancy)
PC (Photocell)
OPTIONS
Blank (None)
BS (Bird Spikes)
OPTIONS (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ESL-AL2-BS (Area Light Bird Spikes)
ESL-REM-100 (Remote to Control 8OCC)
Bird Spikes
(ESL-AL2-BS)
Front Street Side Shield
Remote
(ESL-REM-100)
SHIELD OPTIONS (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Full Body Shield House Side Shield
ESL - AL2 - - -
ESL - TYPE - SHIELD TYPE - SIZE - FINISH
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# NOVA_2108
NOVA SERIES
v PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGE
HOUSING
FINISH
(ff )
MOUNT
(mm)
LENS
(T)
75
WAT T
ESL-AL-75W-2xx-ff-mm 159 12,046
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120–277 VAC
(Leave Blank)
347–528 VAC
(HV)
BRONZE (BZ)
BLACK (BK)
WHITE (WH)
GREY (GR)
OTHER (OT)*
(FDM) FIXED DIRECT MOUNT
(FDM4) FIXED DIRECT MOUNT 4"
(FDM5) FIXED DIRECT MOUNT 5"
(DM) DIRECT MOUNT
(DM4) DIRECT MOUNT 4"
(DM5) DIRECT MOUNT 5"
(SF) SLIP FITTER
(YM) YOKE MOUNT
T3 (Type 3)
T3R (Type 3 Right)
T3L (Type 3 Left)
T4 (Type 4)
T4R (Type 4 Right)
T4L (Type 4 Left)
T5 (Type 5)